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1953 
1954 
1955 
1956 
1957 
1958 
1959 
1960 
1961 
1962 
1963 
1964 
1965 
1966 
1967 
1968 
1969 
1970 
1971 
	President 
Dr. George Lovell 
Dr. George Lovell 
Dr. Dewey Stuit 
Dr. Martin F. Fritz 
Dr. Stewart C. Peterson 
Dr. Anthony Westerhof 
Dr. Fredrick Ash 
Dr. S. J. Williamson 
Dr. Charles Haner 
Dr. I. E. Farber 
Dr. Leonard Goodstein 
Dr. Paul Dingman 
Dr. Allan Frankle 
Msgr. Timothy Gannon 
Dr. Wilbur Layton 
Dr. Charles Haner 
Dr. Marilee Fredricks 
Dr. Miles Pothast 
Dr. Arthur C. MacKinney 
Dr. Givens L.Thornton 
Dr. Leonard Eron 
Dr. Edwin C. Lewis 
Dr. James Barta 
	Executive Director 
Dr. Charles Haner 
Dr. Charles Haner 
Dr. Charles Haner 
Dr. Givens Thornton 
Dr. Givens Thornton 
Dr. Vladimir Dupree 
Dr. Vladimir Dupree 
Dr. Ira Semler 
Dr. Ira Semler 
Dr. Ray Moore 
Dr. Ray Moore 
Dr. Ray Moore 
Dr. Jane Bibber 
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1983 
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1987 
1988 
1989 
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1991 
1992 
1993 
1994 
1995 
	Dr. Carol Baker 
Dr. Roy Warman 
Dr. Jean Fitzgerald 
Dr, Herbert Notch 
Dr. Hope C. Solomons 
Dr. Herbert S. Roth 
Dr. Jane Bibber 
Dr. Jack Menne 
Dr. Vinton Rowley 
Dr. Patrick Sullivan 
Dr. John F. Tedesco 
Dr. Dennis C. Harper 
Dr. Rick Jennings 
Dr. Tom Sannito 
Dr. Carl Davis 
Dr. Ann Ernst 
Dr. R. R. Hutzell 
Dr. Thomas Bartsch 
Dr. Scott Shafer 
Dr. Joan Laing 
Dr. Richard Whittlesey 
Dr. Ruth Ann Johnson 
Dr. Michael R. Rosmann 
Dr. Cathie T. Siders 
	Dr. Jane Bibber 
Dr. Jane Bibber 
Dr. Jane Bibber 
Dr. Joy Menne 
Dr. Joy Menne 
Willie Ware & Associates 
Willie Ware & Associates 
Lil Bucksbaum 
Lil Bucksbaum 
Lil Bucksbaum 
Dr. Craig Rypma 
Dr. Craig Rypma 
Dr. Craig Rypma 
Dr. Craig Rypma 
Dr. Craig Rypma 
Dr. Phil Laughlin 
Dr. Phil Laughlin 
Dr. Phil Laughlin 
Dr. Phil Laughlin 
Dr. Phil Laughlin 
Dr. Phil Laughlin 
Dr. Phil Laughlin 
Mrs. Maureen Rank 
Mrs. Maureen Rank 
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1997 
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2005 
2006 
2007 
2008 
2009 
2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 
2015 
2016 
2017 
2018 
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
	Dr. David Christiansen 
Dr. Mary Johnson 
Dr. James Marchman 
Dr. Jane Anderson 
Dr. Deems Ortega 
Dr. Sally Oakes Edman 
Dr. Elizabeth Lonning 
Dr. Don Damsteegt 
Dr. David Christiansen 
Dr. Carole Kazmierski 
Dr. Sam Graham 
Dr. Michele Greiner 
Dr. Rachel Heiss 
Dr. Patrick O'Connor 
Dr. Susan Enzle 
Dr. Thomas Ottavi 
Dr. Greg Gullickson 
Dr. Jason Smith 
Dr. Brenda Crawford 
Dr. Kevin Krumvieda 
Dr. Catalina D'Achiardi-Ressler 
Dr. Molly A. Nikolas 
Dr. Sam Graham 
Dr. Warren Phillips 
Dr. Benjamin Tallman
Dr. Valerie Keffala
Dr. Nicole Keedy
Dr. Nicole Holmberg
Dr. David Beeman
	Mrs. Maureen Rank 
Mrs. Maureen Rank 
Mrs. Maureen Rank 
Mrs. Maureen Rank 
DMS/Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Ms. Carmella Schultes 
Suzanne Hull 
Suzanne Hull 
Suzanne Hull 
Suzanne Hull
Suzanne Hull
Suzanne Hull
Suzanne Hull
Suzanne Hull
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